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magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota
7 22  D'ETTORRE Simone
10 9 FLAMMINI Lorenzo
12 7 GALLUZZO Simone
14 13 IACOPINI Cristian
15 34  ROSSETTI Michele
22 29  SEVERINI Fabio
26 33  GAMBINI Michele
28 35 RAUSO Salvatore
40 11  FABBRIZI Thomas
41 3 CICCARELLI Antonio
42 21  PECCl Luca
87 16  BIONDI Alessandro
95 10 BERTUCCIOLI Marco
127 18  MANCINI Marco
141 6  SCIAMANNA Alessandro
185 25  FIORONI Federico
191 14 FIORONI Francesco
193 15 INNAMORATI Riccardo
202 12 SARTI Tayo
217 30 TRIVELLI Davide
270 28 DI MARTINO Antonio
274 27  CECCOLINI Gianluca
314 19 BREGA Alessio
338 4 CASETTARI Riccardo
374 8 SALTARELLI Giordano
415 20 ROSETTI Andrea
434 17 BOUFARIHA Mouad
469 2 MANDOLINI Andrea
524 23 MARIANI Marco
595 1  GABRIELLI Alessio
715 31  LUCCHETTI Daniele
788 5 NICOSANTI Marco
789 26 FRABONI Nicholas
918 32 CECCARELLI Yuri
939 24 ZITTI Elia
© MGM Timing
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Campionato Regionale Motocross 2021

Classe
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Challenge - Gara 1

Elenco partenti (35)

Categoria
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

Team - Motoclub
Lanciano
Mariotti Loreto
Top Rider

Perfini School Mx

Team Fix Racing Motocross
Artiglio

Artiglio

Fermignanese

Top Rider

Artiglio

Perfini School Mx
Fermignanese

Pardi Racing

Fast Energy S.R.L.

Trial Gas E Frizione

Trial Gas E Frizione
Matelica

Team Fix Racing Motocross
Perfini School Mx

Pardi Racing

Amsil

Yanus

Fermignanese
Fermignanese
Fermignanese
Piceno E. Ameli
Piceno E. Ameli

Andrea Marchetti

Yanus

Top Rider

Team Fix Racing Motocross
Artiglio

Scintilla

Scintilla

Esposto ore : 11:06

Fermignano, domenica 17 ottobre 2021

mgmbiming

Moto
Honda
Honda
Yamaha

Honda

Honda
KTM
Honda
Husqvarna
Honda
Honda
Honda
KTM

KTM
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
™

Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki
KTM

KTM

KTM
Honda
Husqgvarna

Yamaha

Transp .
20669
20625
20745
20699
20739
20283
20741
20711
20693
20656
20718
20680
20716
20624
20743
20612
20600
20729
20657
20682
20719
20727
20742
20658
20638
20750
20744
20683
20613
20740
20648
20677
20712
20738
20673
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